
Education Evolved:
Connect, Learn, Succeed



Future-Ready Learning: Anytime, Anywhere

Empower your dreams virtually with Andhra University's Online Degree Programs

Embark on a journey of knowledge and transformation with Andhra University's cut-
ting-edge Online Degree Programs. From the comfort of your space, unlock a world 
of quality education, expert guidance, and limitless possibilities. Experience learning 
that knows no boundaries, shaping your future on your terms.

Why Choose Online Degree Programs by Andhra University?

UGC

UGC Entitled Cutting-Edge 
Curriculum

Career-Centric 
Education

Flexible & 
Affordable

Global Community 
with Networking 

Opportunities



Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)

Andhra University’s 3-year undergraduate B.Com program focuses on commerce, business law, 
accountancy, economics, taxation, financing and more. It provides a good career opportunity for 
those who want to have a career in management or commerce.

Whereas, the B.Com work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to 
take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 3 Years

Eligibility: Intermediate or + 2 or Two years ITI or APOS or NIOS Or Polytechnic Diploma or Veteri-
nary or Agriculture Diploma or any other equivalent examination satisfying 10+2 years of study.

Fee Structure

Online Bachelor of 
Commerce First Year Fee Second Year Fee Third Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  5,250/-

₹ 8,250/-

- -
₹ 2,000/- ₹ 2,000/-

₹  5,250/- ₹  5,250/-

₹ 7,250/- ₹ 7,250/-

Total Program Fee ₹ 22,750/-



Online Bachelor of
Commerce (International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee Third Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 70

$ 115

- -
$ 30 $ 30

$ 70 $ 70

$ 100 $ 100

Total Program Fee $ 315

Online Bachelor of 
Commerce with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee Third Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  5,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

- -
₹ 2,000/- ₹ 2,000/-

₹  5,000/- ₹  5,000/-

₹ 3,000/- ₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 11,000/- ₹ 10,000/- ₹ 10,000/-

₹ 31,000/-Total Program Fee

B.A. (History, Economics, Politics)



B.A. (History, Economics, Politics) is an undergraduate academic program that offers a 
comprehensive and multidisciplinary study of three crucial disciplines: history, economics, and 
politics. This course aims to provide students with a well-rounded understanding of the social, 
political, and economic forces that have shaped and continue to shape societies and nations.

Whereas, the B.A. (History, Economics, Politics) work-integrated degree program provides an 
opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job 
training.

Duration: 3 Years

Eligibility: Intermediate or + 2 or Two years ITI or APOS or NIOS Or Polytechnic Diploma or Veteri-
nary or Agriculture Diploma or any other equivalent examination satisfying 10+2 years of study.

Online BA 
(History, Economics, Politics) First Year Fee Second Year Fee Third Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹ 5,000/-

₹ 8,000/-

- -
₹ 2,000/- ₹ 2,000/-

₹ 5,000/- ₹ 5,000/-

₹ 7,000/- ₹ 7,000/-

Total Program Fee ₹ 22,000/-

Online BA (History, Economics, Politics) 
(International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee Third Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 70

$ 115

- -
$ 30 $ 30

$ 70 $ 70

$ 100 $ 100

Total Program Fee $ 315

Online BA (History, Economics, Politics) 
with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee Third Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  5,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

- -
₹ 2,000/- ₹ 2,000/-

₹  5,000/- ₹  5,000/-

₹ 3,000/- ₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 11,000/- ₹ 10,000/- ₹ 10,000/-

₹ 31,000/-Total Program Fee

Fee Structure



Master of Commerce (M.Com)

The Master of Commerce (M.Com) online degree course is an advanced program designed to 
provide in-depth knowledge and expertise in various areas of commerce and business. It is an 
excellent choice for individuals seeking to enhance their career prospects in fields like account-
ing, finance, marketing, and management.

Whereas, the M.Com work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to 
take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years
Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online Master of Commerce First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹ 7,350/-

₹ 10,350/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹ 7,350/-

₹ 9,350/-

Total Program Fee ₹ 19,700/-

Fee Structure

Online Master of Commerce 
(International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 90

$ 135

-
$ 30

$ 90

$ 120

Total Program Fee $ 147



Online Master of Commerce 
with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  7,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹  7,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 13,000/- ₹ 12,000/-

₹ 25,000/-Total Program Fee

M.A. Political Science

M.A. Political Science is a postgraduate academic program that delves deep into the study of 
politics and government systems. The program is designed to provide advanced knowledge 
and critical understanding of political processes, institutions, and theories, the course aims to 
equip students with the analytical and research skills necessary to comprehend and evaluate 
complex political phenomena.

Whereas, the M.A. Political Science work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity 
for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree



Online M.A. Political Science First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹ 7,350/-

₹ 10,350/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹ 7,350/-

₹ 9,350/-

Total Program Fee ₹ 19,700/-

Online M.A. Political Science 
(International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 90

$ 135

-
$ 30

$ 90

$ 120

Total Program Fee $ 255

Online M.A. Political Science 
with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  7,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹  7,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 13,000/- ₹ 12,000/-

₹ 25,000/-Total Program Fee

Fee Structure

M.A. Economics



The Andhra University's M.A. Economics online degree program primarily focuses on macroeco-
nomics, microeconomics, public economics, finance, accounting, international trade, finance, 
and more. As an MA in Economics is highly regarded in both academia and the job market, grad-
uates from this online program can pursue various career paths.

Whereas, the M.A. Economics work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for 
learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online M.A. Economics First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹ 7,350/-

₹ 10,350/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹ 7,350/-

₹ 9,350/-

Total Program Fee ₹ 19,700/-

Online M.A. Economics 
(International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 90

$ 135

-
$ 30

$ 90

$ 120

Total Program Fee $ 255

Online M.A. Economics 
with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  7,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹  7,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 13,000/- ₹ 12,000/-

₹ 25,000/-Total Program Fee

Fee Structure



M.A. English

The online M.A. English degree program at Andhra University is a prestigious academic offering 
tailored to enrich students with a profound understanding of the English language, literature, 
and critical literary analysis. This program embraces digital technology to deliver a comprehen-
sive education while fostering a community of enthusiastic learners dedicated to exploring the 
intricacies of the English language.

Whereas, the M.A. English work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learn-
ers to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online M.A. English First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹ 7,350/-

₹ 10,350/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹ 7,350/-

₹ 9,350/-

Total Program Fee ₹ 19,700/-

Fee Structure



Online M.A. English 
(International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 90

$ 135

-
$ 30

$ 90

$ 120

Total Program Fee $ 255

Online M.A. English 
with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  7,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹  7,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 13,000/- ₹ 12,000/-

₹ 25,000/-Total Program Fee

M.A. Human Resource Management



The online M.A. Human Resource Management degree program at Andhra University is a com-
prehensive academic endeavour meticulously crafted to equip students with a profound 
understanding of human resource practices and management strategies.

Whereas, the M.A. Human Resource Management work-integrated degree program provides 
an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job 
training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online M.A. HRM First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹ 11,550/-

₹ 14,550/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹ 11,550/-

₹ 13,550/-

Total Program Fee ₹ 23,100/-

Fee Structure

Online M.A. HRM 
(International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 150

$ 195

-
$ 30

$ 150

$ 180

Total Program Fee $ 375

Online M.A. HRM 
with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  11,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹  11,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 17,000/- ₹ 16,000/-

₹ 33,000/-Total Program Fee

Online M.A. HRM 
(International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 150

$ 195

-
$ 30

$ 150

$ 180

Total Program Fee $ 375

Online M.A. HRM 
with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  11,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹  11,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 17,000/- ₹ 16,000/-

₹ 33,000/-Total Program Fee



M.A. Journalism and Mass Communication

The online MA Journalism & Mass Communication degree program at Andhra University is a 
dynamic educational opportunity meticulously designed to empower students with a compre-
hensive understanding of media and communication practices.

Whereas, the M.A. Journalism and Mass Communication work-integrated degree program 
provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / 
On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Fee Structure

Online M.A. JMC First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹ 8,400/-

₹ 11,400/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹ 8,400/-

₹ 10,400/-

Total Program Fee ₹ 21800/-



Online M.A. JMC 
(International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 110

$ 155

-
$ 30

$ 110

$ 140

Total Program Fee $ 295

Online M.A. JMC 
with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  8,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹  8,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 14,000/- ₹ 13,000/-

₹ 27,000/-Total Program Fee

M.Sc. Psychology



The online M.Sc (Psychology) degree program at Andhra University is a distinguished academic 
endeavour designed to provide students with an in-depth understanding of the multifaceted 
field of psychology.

Whereas, the M.Sc. Psychology work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for 
learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Fee Structure

Online M.Sc. Psychology 
(International) First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

$ 15

$ 30

$ 220

$ 265

-
$ 30

$ 220

$ 250

Total Program Fee $ 515

Online M.Sc. Psychology 
with Internship First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Apprenticeship Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹  17,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹  17,000/-

₹ 3,000/-

Total Fee ₹ 23,000/- ₹ 22,000/-

₹ 45,000/-Total Program Fee

Online M.SC. Psychology First Year Fee Second Year Fee

Registration Fee

Exam Fee

Tuition Fee

Total Fee

₹ 1,000/-

₹ 2,000/-

₹ 17,850/-

₹ 20,850/-

-
₹ 2,000/-

₹ 17,850/-

₹ 19,850/-

Total Program Fee ₹ 40,700/-



Embrace the Power of Flexibility & Empower Your 
Career with Andhra University!

Andhra University, one of the oldest and accredited by NAAC with an 'A' grade has established an international image 
in academic excellence. Andhra University was constituted in the year 1926 by the Madras Act of 1926. Centre for 
Distance & Online Education (CDOE), an organ of this University, started in 1972, has been one of the pioneering insti-
tutions in the field of Higher Education. It has been striving to extend the reach of higher education to different 
sections of society located in divergent geographical areas, particularly in the State of Andhra Pradesh.

About The University

University Accreditations & Recognitions

NAAC ‘A’ Grade University
97 Years in Pursuit of Academic Excellence

Ranked #301 - 350 in QS WUR Ranking by Subject 2022
NIRF Rankings 2022 - 36th Rank in University Category, 

77th Rank in AU College of Engineering, 71st in Overall Category



For more information
andhrauniversityonline.in
04045207961
admission@andhrauniversityonline.in


