

Education Evolved: **Connect, Learn, Succeed**

Future-Ready Learning: Anytime, Anywhere

Empower your dreams virtually with Andhra University's Online Degree Programs

Embark on a journey of knowledge and transformation with Andhra University's cutting-edge Online Degree Programs. From the comfort of your space, unlock a world of quality education, expert guidance, and limitless possibilities. Experience learning that knows no boundaries, shaping your future on your terms.

Why Choose Online Degree Programs by Andhra University?



Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)



Andhra University's 3-year undergraduate B.Com program focuses on commerce, business law, accountancy, economics, taxation, financing and more. It provides a good career opportunity for those who want to have a career in management or commerce.

Whereas, the B.Com work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 3 Years

Eligibility: Intermediate or + 2 or Two years ITI or APOS or NIOS Or Polytechnic Diploma or Veterinary or Agriculture Diploma or any other equivalent examination satisfying 10+2 years of study.

Online Bachelor of Commerce	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee	Third Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-		-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 5,250/-	₹ 5,250/-	₹ 5,250/-
Total Fee	₹ 8,250/-	₹ 7,250/-	₹ 7,250/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 22,750/-		

Online Bachelor of Commerce (International)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee	Third Year Fee
Registration Fee	\$ 15		-
Exam Fee	\$ 30	\$ 30	\$ 30
Tuition Fee	\$ 70	\$ 70	\$ 70
Total Fee	\$ 115	\$ 100	\$ 100
Total Program Fee	\$ 315		

Online Bachelor of Commerce with Internship	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee	Third Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-		-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 5,000/-
Apprenticeship Fee	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 11,000/-	₹ 10,000/-	₹ 10,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 31,000/-		

B.A. (History, Economics, Politics)



B.A. (History, Economics, Politics) is an undergraduate academic program that offers a comprehensive and multidisciplinary study of three crucial disciplines: history, economics, and politics. This course aims to provide students with a well-rounded understanding of the social, political, and economic forces that have shaped and continue to shape societies and nations.

Whereas, the B.A. (History, Economics, Politics) work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 3 Years

Eligibility: Intermediate or + 2 or Two years ITI or APOS or NIOS Or Polytechnic Diploma or Veterinary or Agriculture Diploma or any other equivalent examination satisfying 10+2 years of study.

Online BA (History, Economics, Politics)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee	Third Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-		-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 5,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 8,000/-	₹ 7,000/-	₹ 7,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 22,000/-		

Online BA (History, Economics, Politics) (International)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee	Third Year Fee
Registration Fee	\$ 15	-	-
Exam Fee	\$ 30	\$ 30	\$ 30
Tuition Fee	\$ 70	\$ 70	\$ 70
Total Fee	\$ 115	\$ 100	\$ 100
Total Program Fee	\$ 315		

Online BA (History, Economics, Politics) with Internship	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee	Third Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 5,000/-	₹ 5,000/-
Apprenticeship Fee	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 11,000/-	₹ 10,000/-	₹ 10,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 31,000/-		

Master of Commerce (M.Com)



The Master of Commerce (M.Com) online degree course is an advanced program designed to provide in-depth knowledge and expertise in various areas of commerce and business. It is an excellent choice for individuals seeking to enhance their career prospects in fields like accounting, finance, marketing, and management.

Whereas, the M.Com work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online Master of Commerce	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 7,350/-	₹ 7,350/-
Total Fee	₹ 10,350/-	₹ 9,350/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 19,700/-	

Online Master of Commerce (International)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	\$ 15	-
Exam Fee	\$ 30	\$ 30
Tuition Fee	\$ 90	\$ 90
Total Fee	\$ 135	\$ 120
Total Program Fee	\$ 147	

Online Master of Commerce with Internship	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 7,000/-	₹ 7,000/-
Apprenticeship Fee	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 13,000/-	₹ 12,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 25,000/-	

M.A. Political Science



M.A. Political Science is a postgraduate academic program that delves deep into the study of politics and government systems. The program is designed to provide advanced knowledge and critical understanding of political processes, institutions, and theories, the course aims to equip students with the analytical and research skills necessary to comprehend and evaluate complex political phenomena.

Whereas, the M.A. Political Science work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Fee Structure

Online M.A. Political Science	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 7,350/-	₹7,350/-
Total Fee	₹ 10,350/-	₹ 9,350/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 19,700/-	

Online M.A. Political Science (International)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	\$15	-
Exam Fee	\$ 30	\$ 30
Tuition Fee	\$ 90	\$ 90
Total Fee	\$ 135	\$ 120
Total Program Fee	\$ 255	

Online M.A. Political Science with Internship	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 7,000/-	₹ 7,000/-
Apprenticeship Fee	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 13,000/-	₹ 12,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 25,000/-	

M.A. Economics



The Andhra University's M.A. Economics online degree program primarily focuses on macroeconomics, microeconomics, public economics, finance, accounting, international trade, finance, and more. As an MA in Economics is highly regarded in both academia and the job market, graduates from this online program can pursue various career paths.

Whereas, the M.A. Economics work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online M.A. Economics	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 7,350/-	₹ 7,350/-
Total Fee	₹ 10,350/-	₹ 9,350/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 19,700/-	

Online M.A. Economics (International)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	\$ 15	-
Exam Fee	\$ 30	\$ 30
Tuition Fee	\$ 90	\$ 90
Total Fee	\$ 135	\$ 120
Total Program Fee	\$ 255	

Online M.A. Economics with Internship	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 7,000/-	₹ 7,000/-
Apprenticeship Fee	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 13,000/-	₹ 12,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 25,000/-	

M.A. English



The online M.A. English degree program at Andhra University is a prestigious academic offering tailored to enrich students with a profound understanding of the English language, literature, and critical literary analysis. This program embraces digital technology to deliver a comprehensive education while fostering a community of enthusiastic learners dedicated to exploring the intricacies of the English language.

Whereas, the M.A. English work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online M.A. English	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 7,350/-	₹ 7,350/-
Total Fee	₹ 10,350/-	₹ 9,350/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 19,700/-	

Online M.A. English (International)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	\$ 15	-
Exam Fee	\$ 30	\$ 30
Tuition Fee	\$ 90	\$ 90
Total Fee	\$ 135	\$ 120
Total Program Fee	\$ 255	

Online M.A. English with Internship	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 7,000/-	₹ 7,000/-
Apprenticeship Fee	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 13,000/-	₹ 12,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 25,000/-	

M.A. Human Resource Management



The online M.A. Human Resource Management degree program at Andhra University is a comprehensive academic endeavour meticulously crafted to equip students with a profound understanding of human resource practices and management strategies.

Whereas, the M.A. Human Resource Management work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online M.A. HRM	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 11,550/-	₹ 11,550/-
Total Fee	₹ 14,550/-	₹ 13,550/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 23,100/-	

Online M.A. HRM (International)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Feed on Fee	\$ \$15	
Exam Fee	\$ 30	\$30 \$30
Tuition Fee lition Fee	\$ \$ 150	\$ 150 \$ 150
Total Fee	\$ 195	\$ 180
Total Program Feegram Fee	\$ 37 \$ 3	75

Online M.A. HRM with Internship	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee kam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,00(₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 11,000/-	₹ 11,000/-
Apprenticeship Fee ship Fee	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000₹ 3,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 17,000/-	₹ 16,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 3.₹ 33,0	00/-

M.A. Journalism and Mass Communication



The online MA Journalism & Mass Communication degree program at Andhra University is a dynamic educational opportunity meticulously designed to empower students with a comprehensive understanding of media and communication practices.

Whereas, the M.A. Journalism and Mass Communication work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online M.A. JMC	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 8,400/-	₹ 8,400/-
Total Fee	₹ 11,400/-	₹ 10,400/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 21800/-	

Online M.A. JMC (International)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	\$ 15	-
Exam Fee	\$ 30	\$ 30
Tuition Fee	\$ 110	\$ 110
Total Fee	\$ 155	\$ 140
Total Program Fee	\$ 295	

Online M.A. JMC with Internship	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 8,000/-	₹ 8,000/-
Apprenticeship Fee	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 14,000/-	₹ 13,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 27,000/-	

M.Sc. Psychology



The online M.Sc (Psychology) degree program at Andhra University is a distinguished academic endeavour designed to provide students with an in-depth understanding of the multifaceted field of psychology.

Whereas, the M.Sc. Psychology work-integrated degree program provides an opportunity for learners to take – Apprenticeship / Internship / Live project / On-the-job training.

Duration: 2 Years

Eligibility: Any Bachelor Degree

Online M.SC. Psychology	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 17,850/-	₹ 17,850/-
Total Fee	₹ 20,850/-	₹ 19,850/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 40,700/-	

Online M.Sc. Psychology (International)	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	\$ 15	-
Exam Fee	\$ 30	\$ 30
Tuition Fee	\$ 220	\$ 220
Total Fee	\$ 265	\$ 250
Total Program Fee	\$ 515	

Online M.Sc. Psychology with Internship	First Year Fee	Second Year Fee
Registration Fee	₹ 1,000/-	-
Exam Fee	₹ 2,000/-	₹ 2,000/-
Tuition Fee	₹ 17,000/-	₹ 17,000/-
Apprenticeship Fee	₹ 3,000/-	₹ 3,000/-
Total Fee	₹ 23,000/-	₹ 22,000/-
Total Program Fee	₹ 45,000/-	

Embrace the Power of **Flexibility** & Empower Your **Career** with **Andhra University!**



Andhra University, one of the oldest and accredited by NAAC with an 'A' grade has established an international image in academic excellence. Andhra University was constituted in the year 1926 by the Madras Act of 1926. Centre for Distance & Online Education (CDOE), an organ of this University, started in 1972, has been one of the pioneering institutions in the field of Higher Education. It has been striving to extend the reach of higher education to different sections of society located in divergent geographical areas, particularly in the State of Andhra Pradesh.

University Accreditations & Recognitions



